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Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
(50) iBE =&
1 13:31:52.333 50.745 25.527 25.218
2 13:32:42.426 50.093 25.081 25.012
3 13:33:32.326 49.900 25.059 24.841
p4 13:34:28.812 56.486 25.250
5 13:39:20.102 4:51.290 24.988
6 13:40:10.452 50.350 25.153 25.197
7 13:41:00.407 49.955 25.139 24.816
8 13:41:50.524 50.117 25.081 25.036
9 13:42:40.297 49.773 24.999 24.774
(34) ¥ H &
1 13:31:49.045 50.716 25.531 25.185
2 13:32:39.534 50.489 25.292 25.197
3 13:33:29.866 50.332 25.275 25.057
4 13:34:20.037 50.171 25.304 24.867
5 13:35:10.055 50.018 25.126 24.892
6 13:36:00.193 50.138 25.104 25.034
7 13:36:50.335 50.142 25.074 25.068
8 13:37:40.344 50.009 25.074 24.935
9 13:38:30.510 50.166 25.188 24.978
10 13:39:20.417 49.907 25.058 24.849
11 13:40:10.798 50.381 25.204 25.177
12 13:41:00.877 50.079 25.155 24.924
13 13:41:51.078 50.201 25.157 25.044
14 13:42:41.089 50.011 25.084 24.927
(13) jtht BE#t
1 13:31:50.709 50.551 25.529 25.022
2 13:32:41.272 50.563 25.348 25.215
3 13:33:31.968 50.696 25.362 25.334
4 13:34:22.760 50.792 25.751 25.041
5 13:35:13.712 50.952 25.459 25.493
6 13:36:04.056 50.344 25.263 25.081
7 13:36:54.066 50.010 25.146 24.864
p8 13:37:48.395 54.329 25.231
9 13:39:18.631 1:30.236 24.928
10 13:40:08.756 50.125 25.187 24.938
11 13:41:00.573 51.817 25.188 26.629
12 13:41:52.423 51.850 26.878 24.972
pi3 13:42:47.853 55.430 25.171
(21) AR kS
1 13:31:54.396 50.544 25.434 25.110
2 13:32:44.682 50.286 25.235 25.051
3 13:33:35.293 50.611 25.432 25.179
4 13:34:25.440 50.147 25.228 24.919
5 13:35:15.793 50.353 25.249 25.104
6 13:36:05.810 50.017 25.171 24.846
7 13:36:55.927 50.117 25.221 24.896
8 13:37:46.302 50.375 25.451 24.924
9 13:38:36.361 50.059 25.214 24.845
p10 13:39:31.637 55.276 25.169
11 13:40:54.338 1:22.701 25.082
12 13:41:44.513 50.175 25.291 24.884
13 13:42:34.628 50.115 25.188 24.927
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